Surge protection device,
Surgelogic, type ICSE, 2.5A, 240
V, flange, active tracking filter
HFNF240ICSE002
Main
Product Surge protection device
Range Surgelogic
Complementary
Service Voltage 240 V
Rated Current 2.5 A
Device Mounting Flange
Height 2.88 in (73.15 mm)
Width 4.00 in (101.6 mm)
Depth 1.81 in (45.97 mm)
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 2.80 in (7.11 cm)
Package 1 Width 5.60 in (14.22 cm)
Package 1 Length 9.10 in (23.11 cm)
Package 1 Weight 1.39 lb(US) (0.63 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Jun 24, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Sustainability
Green PremiumTM label is Schneider Electric’s commitment to delivering products with best-in-
class environmental performance. Green Premium promises compliance with the latest regulations,
transparency on environmental impacts, as well as circular and low-CO2 products.
Guide to assessing product sustainability is a white paper that clarifies global eco-label
standards and how to interpret environmental declarations.
Eu Rohs Directive Under investigation
Learn more about Green Premium arrow2_right
Guide to assess a product’s sustainability arrow2_right
2 Jun 24, 2024